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ID: 98 In Home Auction-Pahrump Valley Home- PART ONE!!

Auction Opens. Sun, Aug 28 2:00pm PT

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004

0005
0006

0007

0008
0009
0010
0011

0012

0016

0017

0018

0019

0020
0021
0022
0023-

0024-

0025
0026

Title

Craftsman 4 Amp. Dual Motion Sander- Made
In USA

Craftsman 3 Inch Belt Sander- Made In USA
Reciprocating Saw- No Brand Name

Campbell Hausfeld 1/4 Inch Air Stapler- See
Description

Chicago Electric 4.5 Inch Angle Grinder

Montogomery Ward Power Kraft 7 Inch
Sander/Polisher

Craftsman 10 Thousand RPM Plate/Joiner-
Made In USA

Craftsman 2 Speed Sabre Saw- Made In USA
Craftsman Orbital Sander- Made In The USA
Craftsman 16G Air Powered Finish Nailer

Arrow Electric Staple And Nail Gun With
Staples

Craftsman 10 Inch Radial Arm Saw With
Rolling Cabinet

Craftsman Oscillating Sander- Made In The
USA

Craftsman Belt And Disc Sander- Made In The
USA

Craftsman 16 Inch Direct Drive Scroll Saw
With Blades

Central Machinery Mortising Machine With 3
Chisels

Dewalt 12.5 Inch Thickness Planer
4 Bar Clamps
3 Pittsburg Pipe Clams

2 Harbor Freight Corner Clamps And Pipe
Clamp

2 Harbor Freight Corner Clamps And 1 Pipe
Clamp

New Ryobi Forstner Bit Set

New 22 Piece Tapered Drill, Countersink Bore
And Stop Collar Set

7

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 1 7:00pm PT

Lot

0027
0028
0029

0030

0031

0032

0033
0034-
0035
0036
0037

0038

0039

0040
0041
0042
0043

0044

0045
0046

0047

0048
0049

0050

Title

New Craftsman 1/4 Inch Socket Set
10 Piece Large Hole Saw Kit

Pittsburg Large Tap And Die Set- Appears
Unused

Rockler 3 Piece Insta-Drive Self Centering Bit
Set

Craftsman 15 Inch Drill Press- Excellent
Condition

3 Boxes Of Paslode Finishing Nails- Nearly
New

Boxes Of 16 Gauge Finishing Nails- 1 New

2 Boxes 18 Gauge Staples

Craftsman Sand Blaster

Central Machinery Dovetail Fixture- Minor Use

Dovetail Template- No Manufacture Name- US
Made

Acetylene Tank With Hose, Gauge And Tip-
See Description

Acetylene Tank With Hose, Gauge, Striker And
Tip- See Description

2 Half Inch Conduit Benders
Craftsman 16 Inch 3.5 HP Electric Chainsaw
Black And Decker Electric Hedge Trimmer

Assorted Yard Tools- Weed Eater And Electric
Blower

McCulloch 14 Inch Electric Chainsaw With
Extra Chain

PoulN 16 Inch Gas Chain Saw- See Description

Power Car Chainsaw Sharpener With 2 Chains-
See Description

Craftsman Soldering Gun- Nearly New
Condition

Craftsman 4 Inch Bench Vise- US Made

2 Victor 1 Inch Acetylene Welding Tips- 1 Is
New

5 Victor Acetylene Cutting Tips- 2 New



Lot

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

0056
0057
0058

0059
0060
0061

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076

0077

0078
0079

0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085

0086

Title

Porter Cable Plate Joining Biscuits- 3 Sizes
Vintage IND-X Electric Steam Engine

Jensen MFG. Co Model Steam Engine

310 Inch Carbide Tipped Circular Saw Blades

New 10 Inch Craftsman Plywood Blade- USA
Made

2 New Carbide Tipped Saw Blades
5 Used Circular Saw Blades

New Craftsman 7 Inch Triple Cutter Molding
Head Set- US Made

7.25 Inch Carbide Dado Blade-
Craftsman 7 Inch Thin Rim Satin Cut Dado Set-

Craftsman Adjustable Dado Carbide Tipped
Blade- US Made

Vintage Hand Saws

More Vintage Hand Saws

Vintage Brace And Bits

Hand Crank Sharping Wheel

Stanley Miter Box And Saw

Superior Tile Cutter- US Made

Nattco Tile Cutter- US Made

Assorted Vintage Tools

Garage Hodge Podge

2 Leather Tool Belts

Craftsman Wood Chisel Set- US Made
New Craftsman Metric Wrench Set
JCPenny Tool Box And Assorted Tools
Vintage Tool Box With Assorted Tools

Vintage Craftsman Toolbox With Plumbing
Tools

Craftsman Tool Box With Assorted Tools- See
Description

Sta-L ube Grease Gun With 3 Tubes Totd

Lubri-Matic Grease Gun- US Made- Nearly
New

Harbor Freight Air Chisel With 2 Chisels
2 1/4 Ton Floor Jack With Car Creeper

2 Older Hydraulic Jacks

2 Older Long Tape Measurers

Contents Of Garage Cabinet- Mason Tools

2 Clear Face Shields With Replacement Shields-
Craftsman Goggles

2 Harbor Freight Drill Press Vices- Appear
Nearly New

Lot
0087

0088

0089

0090

0091

0092

0093

0094
0095
0096

0097
0098
0099
0100

0101

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

0107

0108

0109
0110
0111

0112

0113
0114

0115
0116
0117

07/16/25 06:59:13

Title

2 Gallons Antifreeze- 1 New- Other Has Small
Amount Missing

Garage Chemicals- Bel-Ray Motorcycle Qil
And Spray Paint

Contents Of Garage Shelves- Car Chemicals
And Qils

Craftsman Air Drive Spray Gun- See
Description

Sun 12V 468-K Electronic Tachometer- See
Description

Vintage Automotive Timing And Tach Dwell-
See Description

Stewart Warner Style 12V Electric Fuel Pump-
See Description

Rotella Diesel Oil- See Description
Vintage AC Charge Kit

New Craftsman 7 Inch Molding And Dado
Guard

Craftsman Dado Set- See Description
Craftsman Saw Blades- 1 New
Contents Of Garage Shelves- Painting Supplies

8 Foot Floor Scraper With Adjustable Length
Pole

Contents Of Garage Shelves- Painting Supplies
And Paints

3 Plastic Gas Cans- 2 New

5 Gallon Kilz Primer- Appears New
Garage Tools- Sledgehammer And 2 Picks
Heavy Iron |ce Breaker For Fishing Holes

Contents Of Garage Shelves- Gardening
Supplies

Scotts Seed Spreader, Fertilizer And 2 Hand
Held Spreaders

Contents Of Garage Shelves- Gardening
Supplies- Tools- Chemicals

Grey Meta Fence Pounder
Village Blacksmith Insect Fogger- Appears New

Assorted Size Schedule 40 Pipes And Fittings-
Various Lengths

Assorted Schedule 40 Pipes And Fittings- 3/4
And 1 Inch Sizes- Various Lengths

True Temper 4 Cubic Foot Wheelbarrow

Harbor Freight Paint And Texture Air Gun-
Appears New

4 Lengths Of Chain
Bucket Of Lawn And Irrigation Items
Assorted Garden Tools



Lot
0118

0119

0120

0121
0122
0123

0124

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134

0135-
0136
0137
0139
0140

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

0148

0149
0150
0152
0153
0154
0155

Title

Contents Of 3 Garage Drawers- Assorted Tools
And Masonary Items

Pittsburg 1/2 Inch Torque Wrench- Appears
New

New Bags Of Quickrete Concrete And Assorted
Bags

Heavy Cut Crystal Bowl On Stand

Heavy Cut Crystal Pitcher

Assorted Vintage Heavy Cut Glass-Bowls And
Apothacary

Assorted Vintage Heavy Cut Glass-Bowls,
Plates, Pitchers

Heavy Cut Lead Crystal Bowl

Heavy Cut Lead Crystal Serving Plate
Cut Lead Crystal Heavy Condiment Bowl
Vintage Cut Lead Crystal Vase
Rectangluar Cut Lead Crystal Bowl

Lead Crystal Punch Cups

Lead Crystal Bowl

Vintage Lead Crystal Ashtray

Lead Crystal Sugar Bowl And Creamer

12 1991 Crown Royal National Finals Rodeo
Beer Glasses

6 Coors Beer Glasses

Red Rimmed Decantur With 4 Glasses

Vintage Kitchen Small Appliances- All Working
2 Vintage Kitchen Appliances- MCM-

Vintage Sunbeam MixMaster- Appears
Complete- Works

2 Large Metal Soup Pots

Capri Bake And Serve Stoneware
Juiceman Juicer

Assorted Red Kitchen Items- Crockpot
Assorted Kitchen Small Appliances
Vitnage Waffle Iron And Toaster

Assorted Kitchen Small Appliances- Jar
Opener, Hot Dog Girill

Savoureux Pro Line Electric Meat Slicer-
Appears New

New In Box Rival Roaster Oven

Assorted Glass Baking Dishes

Pampered Chef Bakeware

Vintage Serving Trays- One Is Solid Brass
4 Vintage Tea Pots

Cute Floral Tea Set

3/7

Lot

0156
0157
0158
0160
0161

0162
0163

0164

0165
0166

0167

0168

0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193

07/16/25 06:59:13

Title

Hall Pottery Tea Pot-159
MCM Lucite Napkin Holder
Corelle Dishes- Set Of 4°
New Double Boiler Metal Pot

Nordicware Norwegian Krumkake Iron-
Appears New

Quilt Style Comforter Bed Linen Set- King Size

SleepnumberPerformance Series 5 Split King
Adjustable Bed-Excellent Condition- See
Description

Oakwood Interiors Oak Wall Headboard With
Storage Cabinets- See Description

Vizio TV With Remote- Works Wdll

Vintage Sound Design Stereo System- See
Description

Oakwood Interiors Oak Media Cabinet- See
Description

Oakwood Interiors Oak Dresser and Mirror- See
Description

Wood Wall Mount Shelf

Assorted Faux Plants

Wood Shoe Rack- Possibly Hand Made
Tony Lama Cowboy Boots- Size 9D
Vulean Mens Black Boots- Size 9D
More Faux Plants

Sony Dual Deck Cassette Player

Vizio Blu Ray Player

Mitsubishi VCR

Mitsubishi DVD Player

Sony Digital AV Control Center

Sony DVD/CD Player

Sony Radio CD Player

Sony Radio CD and Cassette Player
Samsung Flat Screen TV

Sony Speaker System With Subwoofer
Vizio Sound Bar Speaker

Crate KX-15 Guitar Amp

Stanton S-300 CD Player

Kustom KB-10 Guitar Amp

Peavey 200H Power Module

New 100 Inch Core X2 Guitar Cable
Redlistic PRO-42 Programmable Scanner
Magnavox MAS-100 Table Top Stereo System

Complete TV Series On DVD- Barney Miller,
Bob Newhart



Lot
0194

0195
0196

0197

0198

0199

0200

0201
0202
0203

0204

0205

0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211

0212

0213

0214
0215
0216

0217

0218

0219
0220
0221
0222

0223

Title

Complete TV Series On DVD- Boarwalk
Empire And Bourne Trilogy

Assorted DVD And BluRay Movies

Great Courses DVD Set- Math And Physics
Complete Set

Great Courses DVD Set- Math And Physics No
Course Book

Great Courses DVD Set- WWII And Civil War
History Complete Set

Great Courses DVD Set- Ancient Civilizations
Complete Set

Great Courses DVD Set- Studies Of The
Cosmos Complete Set

Vintage Limoges French China- Floral Pattern
Assorted Vintage China Dishes And Saucers

Stunning Hand Painted Vintage Serving Platter-
Made In France

Vintage Noritake Rosalie Pattern- Incomplete
Set

Assorted Vintage China Plates, Serving Platters,
Stands

Assorted Vintage China Serving Dishes

2 Vintage China Shaving Mugs

Vintage Salt And Pepper Shakers

Nippon Vintage Hand Painted Accessory Pieces
3 Vintage Hand Painted Flower Vases- Nippon

Set Of 2 Vintage Feathercraft- Red Feather
Birds- Made In Mexico

2 Vintage Wood Framed Old West Women
Prints

Vintage Hand Painted Canvas Art- 1912 Ford
Model A Style Car

4 Vintage Oil Paintings On Canvas
Vintage Brass Clock Kundo- See Description

Vintage Clocks And Weather Center- See
Description

Vintage Miller High Life Metal Serving Tray-
Circa 1955

Set Of 2 Vintage Framed Needlepoint Home
Decor By Turner Home

2 Vintage Ezra Brooks Alcohol Bottles
Tic Tac Toe Board- Dragonfly And Frog Design
Vintage Brass Bells And Small Pitcher

Assorted Vintage China Dishware- Cups,
Teapots And Vases

Wood And Etched Glass Coffee Table

a7

Lot
0224

0225

0226
0227
0228
0229

0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235

0236
0237
0238

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245

0246

0247

0248

0249

0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258

07/16/25 06:59:13

Title
Green Rose Thick Pile Pattern Rug- See
Description

Set Of 2 Early Americana Chalkware Dancing
Couple- See Description

New Muslim Prayer Rug From Saudi Arabia
Farmhouse Chic Table Lamp- Works
Farmhouse Chic Table Lamp- Works

Pair Of Vintage Hanging Crystal Lamps- See
Description

Wood Framed Blue Floral Qil Painting

*Pair Of Vintage Ceramic Peacocks

Vintage Oil Slick USA Made Ceramic Pieces
Vintage Noritake China Pieces

Set Of Nippon Vases- Antique- See Description

Assorted Salt And Pepper Shakers- Parm.
Shakers

Colored Glass Toothpick Holders
White And Ceramic Toothpick Holders

White And Clear Crystal And Glass Toothpick
Holders

TeaParty Starter Set- Vintage Whites

Another Tea Party Starter Set- Colors

Vintage Wood Table Magazine Rack

Rolling Vintage Dropleaf Bar Cart

3 Doall Chairs

Owl Bowl From Calico Ghost Town Circa 1979

Treated Metal Copper Colored Christmas Music
Box And Tea Light Holder

Treated Metal Copper Colored Music Box-
Penny Farthing And Post Box

Treated Metal Copper Colored Music Box-
Modd T Style Car

Treated Metal Copper Colored Music Box-
Airplane And Barn

Treated Metal Copper Colored Music Box-
Train

Dark Wood And Glass Coffee Table

Light Blue Chair And Ottoman- See Description
Lasko Fan With Remote- See Description
Dark Wood And Tile Table- See Description
Dark Wood Magazine Side Table

Delonghi Space Heater

Power Recliner- Works Well- See Description
Adjustable Arm Retro Brass Floor Lamp
Adjustable Arm Retro Brass Floor Lamp



Lot

0259
0260
0261
0262

0263

0264

0265

0266
0267
0268

0269

0270

0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278

0279
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0292
0293

0294
0295
0296

Title

Dark Wood And Glass Side Table
Dark Wood And Glass Side Table
Brown Fabric Recliner- See Description

Antique Wood Seat With Leather Pad- See
Description

New In Box Apple iMac Computer- See
Description- Teal Colored

New Mac OS Super Disk USB Drive- See
Description

Vintage Fukagawa Pattern 900P Dish Set-
Incomplete

Natural Wood Table And 4 Rolling Chairs
Horse And Buggy Days By Paul Detlefsen

New 40Ib American Eagle Woodstove Burning
Pellets

New 40Ib American Eagle Woodstove Burning
Pellets

New 40Ib American Eagle Woodstove Burning
Pellets

Radio Shack 40 Channel CB

Cobra Sound Tracker CB Radio 40 Channel
Car Tire Cables- Appear Nearly New

Car Tire Chains- Appear Nearly New
Chargette R12 Refridgerant

Chargette R12 Refridgerant

Chargette R12 Refridgerant

Adobe Air Master Cool 2 Swamp Cooler- See
Description

2 Foldble Camping Chairs

3 Folding Lawn Chairs

Lot Of 26 American Flags- All New
Coleman Camp Stove- Nearly New Condition
3 Coleman Coolers

3 Assorted New Tarps And Air Mattress

5 Plastic Lawn Chairs

Wood Rocking Chair- See Description
Large Roll Of Raffle Tickets

Cast Iron Chicken Bell

Porter Cable 6931 Router Base And Pieces
2 Room Heaters

2 Sets Pitching Horse Shoes- 1 Adult And 1
Childrens Set

Auxiliary Lights For Towing Cars
WWII GI Canteen And Mess Kit
New Phillips Light Tubes

517

Lot

0297
0298
0299
0300
0301

0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307

0308

0309
0310
0311
0312

0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329

0330
0331
0332

0333

0334

07/16/25 06:59:13

Title

Radio Shack SWR Meter
Retractable Clothes Line

Vintage Ford Qil Can

3 Trailer Hitch Balls- Assorted Sizes

New 40lb American Eagle Woodstove Burning
Pellets

2 Open Bags Wood Pellets

6ft Aluminium Keller Ladder

Assorted Ball And Kerr Canning Jars

Big Chicken Home Decor Lot

Heavy Y ard Scholar Statue- Possibly Concrete-

Vintage Brown Ceramic Cat Bank- Made In
Mexico

Hand Carved Red Wooden Shoes-Possibly For
Clogging

Colorful Glass Toothpick Holders
Assorted Camera And Video Camera ltems
Toyo Vintage Camera Accessories

Aristocrat By Salem China Co. Incomplete Set-
Made In USA

3 Ceramic Figures- See Description

Vintage Lefton October Birthday Angel

* Stunning Blue Crown Covered Candy Dish
2 Blue Fenton Glass Top Hats

Vintage Fenton Blue Knob Glass Basket
Wood Chair With Green Cushions

Hoover Elite Vacuum- See Description

Set of 4 Light Wood TV Trays On Stand
Vintage Wood Wall Shelves, Magazine Rack
Vintage Wood Upholstered Bench

Original 1963 JFK A ssassination Newspapers
JFK And RFK Original Newspapers

WWII Ends Original Newspapers- Dated 1945
Apollo 12 Space Shuttle Original Newspapers
Apollo 8 Space Shuttle Original Newspapers
Apollo 11 Space Shuttle Original Newspapers

Assorted Vintage Space Shuttle Original
Newspapers

Nixon Presidential Vintage Newspapers
Assorted Historic Headlines Newspapers

LV Sun Apollo 11 Launch Newspaper- Dated
7/117/69

Contents of 2 Bathroom Cabinets- Hygiene
Products

Vintage Metal Rose Design Laundry Hamper



Lot

0335
0336
0337
0338

0339
0340
0341
0342

0343
0344
0345
0346
0347

0348

0349
0350

0351
0352

0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364

0365

0366
0367
0368
0369

Title

Assorted Medical And Diabetic Supplies
Wahl Pet Grooming Kit
Vintage Ceramic Formal Couple Wall Decor

Homedics Shiatsu Massaging Cushion- Appears
Nearly New

Heavy Carhartt Work Coat- Size Medium
Heavy Carhartt Work Overalls- Size 34 x 32
Retro Levis Winter Jean Jacket

Pair of Matching Columbia Jackets- See
Description

Matching Pacific Trail Windbreakers
New Ausable Fishing Vest

New Ausable Mesh Fishing Vest

New Ausable Sportfisher Fishing Vest

Assorted Mens Jackets And Heavy Long Sleeve
Shirts

Assorted Vintage Chotskies- Shelf NOT
Included

Vintage Wood Knick Knack Shelf

Contents of Kitchen Cabinet- Fancy Alcohol
Glassware

Set Of 8 Cut Crystal Glassware

Vintage Set Wood Fork And Spoon Kitchen
Decor

Large Set of Christmas Glassware- 2 Styles
Vintage Swirl Glass Home Decor

Vintage Blue Fenton Candy Dish

Vintage Naughty Tiki Hawaiian Ashtray
Grey Textured Vase With Tall Pastel Reeds
Grey Textured Vase With Tall Pastel Reeds
Small Pelonis Fan- Tested And Working
Assorted Small Tables And Display Stands
Vintage Vinyl Records- Nat King Cole
Vintage Vinyl Records- Belafonte, Don Ho
Vintage Christmas Records

Vintage Bell And Howell 8VIM Camera And
Accessories

Pioneer 202 Bounty Hunter Metal Detector-
Appears New

Vintage Wood Base Globe
5 New Vermont Co. Store Insulated Curtains
Vintage Match O Matic Butane Gas Lighter

Vintage Silverplate Candlesticks And Covered
Pitcher

6/7

Lot
0370

0371
0372

0373
0374

0375

07/16/25 06:59:13

Title

Retro Whirlpool Double Door Fridge Freezer
Combo- See Description

* Pair Of Vintage Ceramic Preformers

Pair Of Vintage Greecian Ladies- Possibly
Ceramic By Turner Wall Accessories

3 New Jiffy Pot Packs

Pair Of Vintage De-Stimker Bathroom Match
Holders

Vintage Sam Christensen Jeweler Clock By E.
Ingraham- See Description
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15% Buyers Premium applied to final bids of $100 or more.
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